March 2008 Retirees

Name

Brownfield, Robert E.
Ciechon, Michael J.
Crigler, Rodney L.
Douglas, Lolita
Feltes, Jr., William C.
Greer, William D.
Gricus, Robert W.
Hajduk, Thaddeus Z.
Hall, Ronald
Henderson, Merlin B.
Holmes, George F.
Josephs, Kenneth W.
Keith, Clarence E.
Kennedy, Linda D.
Kenny, Donna A.
Koncz, Ronald
Korienek, James A.
Kowalski, Daniel A.
Latkowski, Eileen M.
Lenihan, Robert L.
Merriwether, Gail P.
Mireles, Rose M.
Paprzyca, Marc R.
Parrillo, Charles L.
Restivo, Benedict P.
Rosebrock, George A.
Sobieszczyk, Robert S.
Tock, Peter J.

Torres, Jr., Louis

Van Vranken, William W.

Watters, Kerry A.

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
ET
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Commander
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
ET

Dist.
701
024
004
002
165
123
192
377
025
006
610
008
620
010
DPR
650
059
123
059
610
045
016
002
012
014
019
025
008
608
009
377

Yrs
40
42
25
25
42
27
35
34
41
38
36
39
30
25
21
39
30
31
21
28
21
16
22
40
38
27
40
36
25
39
25



